The Charts Ep 153
Artist

dinah

Bon Iver/Beverly Glenn-Copeland
Kee Avil

Basia Bulat

Luna Li

Elle Barbara's Black Space
dinah

Pitted

You'll Never Get to Heaven
Ruby Singh

Apollo Ghosts

Ghostly Kisses

dinah

NOBRO

Broken Social Scene
Omgiigizi

dinah

Julie Doiron

Tanya Tagak

15 titles, 15 CanCon 15 New

Title
intro and mosaic
Ever New
Melting Snow
The Garden-Garden Version
Afterglow
Delice Creole
mosaic
The Best Barrels Ever
Dust
Nakshatra
Morning Voice
Blackbirds
mosaic
Better Each Day
Canada vs. America
Ogiin
mosaic
Dreamed I was

Tongues

12
21
36
32
21
21
12
21
21
36
21
21
12
12
21
21
12
21
21

Category




